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Sr. No. Karma Carried Out From OPD From IPD

1 Snehan 350 554

2 Swedan 360 611

3 Vaman 0 2

4 Virechan 0 3

5 Basti 109 190

6 Nasya 99 176

7 Rakthmokshan 60 15

8 Shirodhara 45 35

9 Shirobasti 0 4

10 Kriya Kalpa 116 192
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Details No. of Procedures

799

295

82

Total No. of Patients Lab

7. Total No. of Labor Room Procedurers Jan 2025

4. Total No. of Patients Treated by Ksharsutra Application In The Jan 2025

5. Total No. of X-Ray Jan 2025

6. Total No. of ECG Jan 2025
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1. Details of Medical Campus Conducted in the Jan 2025

2. Total No. of Deliveries Performed In The Jan 2025

3. Total operations Done In Jan 2025
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                          Details No of Procedures (Karma) Carried Out In the Month Jan 2025

Total No. of Hematological Tests

Total No. of Bio-Chemical Tests

Total No. of Serological Tests

Total No. of Invistigation Done In the Last Calender

Total No. of Microbiological Tests 80

1256

Total

OPD

IPD

180

157

1

904

971

2

3

299

275

75

80

4

308


