

"JAI SHREE SIDDHIVINAYAK FOUNDATION'S" B. R. HARNE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

Details No of Procedures (Karma) Carried Out In the Month Jan 2025

Sr. No.	Details	No. of Procedures	
1	Total No. of Hematological Tests	799	
2	Total No. of Bio-Chemical Tests	295	
3	Total No. of Serological Tests	82	
4	Total No. of Microbiological Tests	80	
5	Total No. of Invistigation Done In the Last Calender	1256	
6	Total No. of Patients Lab	950	

Sr. No.	Karma Carried Out	From OPD	From IPD	Total
1	Snehan	350	554	904
2	Swedan	360	611	971
3	Vaman	0	2	2
4	Virechan	0	3	3
5	Basti	109	190	299
6	Nasya	99	176	275
7	Rakthmokshan	60	15	75
8	Shirodhara	45	35	80
9	Shirobasti	0	4	4
10	Kriya Kalpa	116	192	308

1. Details of Medical Campus Conducted in the Jan 2025		0
2. Total No. of Deliveries Performed In The Jan 2025		0
3. Total operations Done In Jan 2025		14
4. Total No. of Patients Treated by Ksharsutra Application In The Jan 2025	o. of Patients Treated by Ksharsutra Application In The Jan 2025	
5. Total No. of X-Ray Jan 2025	1	180
6. Total No. of ECG Jan 2025	1	L57
7. Total No. of Labor Room Procedurers Jan 2025		
OPD	0	1
IPD	1	